This table is designed to determine your Course Handicap when playing this course in handicap competitions.

COURSE HANDICAP TABLE

Issued by: New Zealand Golf 21 June 2012

CLUB NAME:
COURSE:

TEES:

FOR:

PAEROA GOLF CLUB

PAEROA MEN

BLUE FRONT NINE

MEN NZG SLOPE RATING:
NZG COURSE RATING:

It is for use only with the NZG Handicap System by Golf Associations and Golf Clubs which use the

NZG Handicap System.

NZG Course NZG
Handicap Index Handicap Handicap Index
+3.5 to +3.3 +4 116 to 12.5
+3.2 to +2.4 +3 126 to 134
+2.3 to +1.4 +2 135 to 14.3
+1.3 to +0.5 +1 144 to 15.2
+0.4 to 0.4 0 153 to 16.2
0.5 to 1.3 1 16.3 to 17.1
1.4 to 2.3 2 17.2 to 18.0
2.4 to 3.2 3 18.1 to 18.2

3.3 to 4.1 4
4.2 to 5.0 5
5.1 to 6.0 6 FRONT NINE
6.1 to 6.9 7
7.0 to 7.8 8
7.9 to 8.7 9
8.8 to 9.7 10
9.8 to 10.6 11
10.7 to 11.5 12
INSTRUCTIONS

* When using the table, find the range containing your NZG Handicap Index in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.
* Ensure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.

122
34.8

Course
Handicap

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20




