

This table is designed to determine your Course Handicap when playing this course in handicap competitions. It is for use only with the NZG Handicap System by Golf Associations and Golf Clubs which use the NZG Handicap System.

Hand	NZG Handicap Index			Course Handicap	NZG Handicap I	
+3.5	to	+3.3]	+4	11.6	to
+3.2	to	+2.4		+3	12.6	to
+2.3	to	+1.4		+2	13.5	to
+1.3	to	+0.5		+1	14.4	to
+0.4	to	0.4		0	15.3	to
0.5	to	1.3		1	16.3	to
1.4	to	2.3		2	17.2	to
2.4	to	3.2		3	18.1	to
3.3	to	4.1		4		
4.2	to	5.0		5		
5.1	to	6.0		6		FR
6.1	to	6.9		7		
7.0	to	7.8		8		
7.9	to	8.7		9		
8.8	to	9.7		10		
9.8	to	10.6	1	11		
10.7	to	11.5]	12		

NZG icap I	ndex	Cou Hand	
to	12.5	13	3
to	13.4	14	ŀ
to	14.3	15	5
to	15.2	16	5
to	16.2	17	7
to	17.1	18	3
to	18.0	19)
to	18.2	20)

FRONT NINE



INSTRUCTIONS

- * When using the table, find the range containing your NZG Handicap Index in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap which corresponds with it in the right column.
- * Ensure that the tees from which you are playing correspond with the tees for which this table applies.